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Upton Court Park - Slough

No

704
478
703
431
707
706
470
318
708
613
428
458
426
442
429
468
469
589
427
433
438
435
625
322
492
611
459
472
477
434

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Senior Men
Name

Miles Unterreiner (Guest)
Dan Thorne

Adam Speake (Guest)
Darrell Bellinger

Miles Chandler (Guest)
Alex Howard (Guest)
Jack Gregory
Christopher Phillips-Hart
Aidan Smith (Guest)
Eddie O'Gorman
Aaron Burgess
Sebastien Pencole
Les Newall

Nathan Gillis

Simon Fisher

Luke Conway

Jacob Flannigan
Heath Bampton

Mark Tyrrell

Ryan Mereidth
Matthieu Marshall
Steve Copley

Andrew Ind

Sam O'Neil

James Craggs

James Repper

Ben Pointing

Richard Kinnersley

Ed Stockdale

Ed Mezzetti

Club

Oxford University CC Club (Guest)

Reading AC

Oxford University CC Club (Guest)

Oxford City

Oxford University CC Club (Guest)
Oxford University CC Club (Guest)

Reading AC
Bracknell AC

Oxford University CC Club (Guest)

Chiltern Harriers AC
Oxford City

WSEH

Oxford City

Team Kennet
Oxford City
Reading AC
Reading AC

Oxford City

Oxford City

Oxford City

Oxford City

Oxford City
Newbury AC
Headington Road Runners
Newbury AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
WSEH

Reading AC
Reading AC

Oxford City

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET

Senior
Senior
Senior
u20

Senior
Senior
u20

VET

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET

Senior
Senior
VET

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Time

28:
29:

30:

31:

32:

51
01
09
25
30
41
47
56
00
07
09
12
27
34
49
16
30
33
40
43
49
52
53
53
07
08
11
13
27
30



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

436
493
430
618
587
452
320
457
480
499
628
315
324
630
464
482
496
481
466
495
487
588
467
329
629
463
606
432
323
313
325
605
616
486
321
592
593
637
614
590

Nigel Marley
Peter Crisp
Paddy Wallace
Frank Fulcher
John Atyeo
Dereece Green
Michael Pearce
Dan Morgan
Laurence Skidmore
Mike Robbins
Wayne Lillis
Tom Teece
Kieran Gilfedder
Martin Walker
Peter Gould
Gareth Morris
Phil Marshall
Dave Hall
George Gillingwater
Steve Elsmere
Paul Keating
Rob Webster
Wayne Clements
Chris McEwan
Nigel Popplewell
Nick Marsh

Dean Makar

Seb Reynolds
Arthur Walton
Martyn Staines
Denys Webb

lain Adams
Andy McDonald
Jon Bones
Thomas Procter-Legg
Peter Marshall
Barrie Day
Richard Taylor
Nick Huskinson
Andrew Gleeson

Oxford City

Newbury AC

Oxford City

Handy Cross Runners
Oxford City

WSEH

Headington Road Runners
WSEH

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Newbury AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Handy Cross Runners
Newbury AC

Handy Cross Runners
Chiltern Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Oxford City

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Newbury AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Team Kennet

Oxford City

Headington Road Runners
Newbury AC

Bracknell Forest Runners
Team Kennet

Reading AC

Abingdon AC

Headington Road Runners
Oxford City

Purple Patch Running
Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Oxford City

Senior
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
u20
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
VET
u20
u20
VET
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
Senior
VET
Senior
Senior
VET
Senior
VET
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
VET
VET
Senior
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

33:

34:

35:

36:

37:

38:

35
38
42
54
10
12
17
21
27
49
50
02
09
18
25
30
32
44
52
54
03
06
23
30
42
47
54
02
22
28
38
48
09
14
27
38
42
50
54
04



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

631
604
601
328
612
484
594
319
617
334
632
497
488
489
440
596
622
326
595
609
597
599
327
608
598
623
621

John Cooper
Justin Wells
Chris Treacher
Simon Ashwell
David Breingan
Matt Thomas
Chris Donald
Laurie Hurman
Tony McCreedy
Alan Roberts
Alistair Enser
Andrew McKendrick
Adrian Francis
Chris Sharpe
Neil Glenister
Tom Renphrey
John Peerless
Stu Atkinson
Chris Sutton
Dave Huck
Chris Marchand
Colin Price
Alan Street
Walter Wesseley
Nik Chalk

Paul Firth

Phil Tippett

Bracknell AC

Team Kennet

Team Kennet

Bracknell Forest Runners
Chiltern Harriers AC
Handy Cross Runners
Purple Patch Running
Headington Road Runners
Reading AC

Vale of Aylesbury
Bracknell AC

Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Purple Patch Running
Purple Patch Running
Handy Cross Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners
Purple Patch Running
WSEH

Purple Patch Running
Team Kennet

Bracknell Forest Runners
WSEH

Purple Patch Running
Handy Cross Runners
Handy Cross Runners

VET
VET
VET
Senior
VET
Senior
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
Senior
VET
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
Senior
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

39:

40:

41:

42:

43:

44.

45:
51:

15
24
38
50
04
06
11
23
34
45
12
24
38
49
13
18
33
44
11
13
39
56
08
47
55
08
10



Pos
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Upton Court Park - Slough

No

613
589
625
611
618
587
628
630
588
629
606
605
616
592
593
637
614
590
631
604
601
612
594
617
632
596
622
595
609
597

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Vet Men

Name

Eddie O'Gorman
Heath Bampton
Andrew Ind
James Repper
Frank Fulcher
John Atyeo
Wayne Lillis
Martin Walker
Rob Webster
Nigel Popplewell
Dean Makar
lain Adams
Andy McDonald
Peter Marshall
Barrie Day
Richard Taylor
Nick Huskinson
Andrew Gleeson
John Cooper
Justin Wells
Chris Treacher
David Breingan
Chris Donald
Tony McCreedy
Alistair Enser
Tom Renphrey
John Peerless
Chris Sutton
Dave Huck
Chris Marchand

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Club Time
Chiltern Harriers AC
Oxford City

Newbury AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Handy Cross Runners
Oxford City

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Oxford City

Newbury AC

Team Kennet

Team Kennet
Reading AC

Oxford City

Purple Patch Running
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC

Oxford City

Bracknell AC

Team Kennet

Team Kennet
Chiltern Harriers AC
Purple Patch Running
Reading AC
Bracknell AC

Purple Patch Running
Handy Cross Runners
Purple Patch Running
WSEH

Purple Patch Running



31
32
33
34
35

599
608
598
623
621

Colin Price
Walter Wesseley
Nik Chalk

Paul Firth

Phil Tippett

Team Kennet
WSEH

Purple Patch Running
Handy Cross Runners
Handy Cross Runners




Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Upton Court Park - Slough Sat, 2014/Nov/22
U17 Boys
Pos No Name Club Time
1 439 Callum Bampton  Oxford City 19: 18
2 729 Michael Lennon Reading AC 19
3 734 Jonty Wager-Leigh Chiltern Harriers AC 28
4 735 Will Perkin Chiltern Harriers AC 57
5 727 Peter Cook Reading AC 20: 11
6 721 Dan Rickards Charters School 18
7 748 Adam Moore WSEH 23
8 733 Alex Sutton Reading AC 30
9 744 Niall Unger WSEH 31
10 755 Ben Claridge White Horse Harriers 44
11 763 Owen Seamark Milton Keynes 50
12 743 Ethan Tattersall WSEH 54
13 751 Joe Spicer WSEH 21: 08
14 752 Matthew Hinde WSEH 25
15 738 Samuel Howell Chiltern Harriers AC 32
16 754 Michael Fabes Abingdon AC 41
17 737 Toby Smith Chiltern Harriers AC 53
18 726 Ben Corless Reading AC 22: 13
19 750 Edward Phillips WSEH 36
20 756 Okan Onay White Horse Harriers 50
21 724 Gabriel Affonso Reading AC 56

22 746 Paul Taplin WSEH 12: 14




Pos

o lonraonNdooNoa s wN =

WNDNDMNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
QOWoONOOGLDWDN-—=-O

Upton Court Park - Slough

No

187
182
221
222
211
193
223
191
208
188
197
227
210
178
196
198
189
200
233
212
229
199
228
214
219
230
226
231
176
184

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

U15 Boys
Name

Matthew Rawlings
Chey Kemp
Harry Digby
Max Cooper
Shaun Hudson
Nick Wiltshire
Aaron Enser
Eddie Steveni
Owen Richards
Sam Rodda
William Brown
Ewan Forsythe
Daniel Brookling
Tom Murrell

Angus Denison-Smith

George Brown
Harry Roe

Ethan Kidd
Nathan Brammer
Matthew Daines
Jake Cox
Sebastian Mills
Harvey Green
Harry Turner
Samuel Wright
Aaron Wootton
Finn Bell

Tom Sharp

Josh Livingstone
Joseph Mason

Club

Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH

Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

WSEH

Reading AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Milton Keynes
WSEH

Team Kennet
Chiltern Harriers AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Reading AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Maidenhead AC
WSEH

Milton Keynes
Chiltern Harriers AC
Milton Keynes
Cookham Running Club
Newbury AC

Milton Keynes
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Milton Keynes
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Time

13: 15
17
27
35
41
52
58
14: 02
07
08
10
16
18
20
21
25
34
43
45
49
57
15: 06
08
28
30
31
43
55
57
16: 00



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

205
215
218
236
639
640
207
217
234

Redford Denson
William Taylor-West
Joshua Reeves
Daniel Abrahamson
Frankie Connery
Rory Naylor

Michael Job
Ruairidh Livingstone
Andrew Thomson

Chiltern Harriers AC
Cookham Running Club
Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC

WSEH

WSEH

Chiltern Harriers AC
Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC

06
12
16
32
17: 01
13
23
24
18: 56




Pos
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Upton Court Park - Slough

No

28

23
59
14
41

58
20
61
19
18
15
44
21
12
29
51

45
16
32
17
49
38
11
36

63
66

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

U13 Boys

Name

Dominic McDougall
Ben Rollings
Angus Williams
Max Borgnis

Tom Hunter
Henry Insley
Joseph Mott
Harry Withers
Tom Job

Harvey Bell
Edward Watson
Rupert Empson
Phoenix Everiss
Alexander Pennington
Tommy Davies
Ethan Howes
Tristan Pearce
Ollie Hall

Leon Bradshaw
Kie Francis
Kristian Everiss
Ross Van Heerde
Matt Clifford

Ed Fry

Adam Gambrill
Alfie Thomas
Danny Blake
Jack Shaw
Stephen Evans
Roux Kerr

Club

WSEH

Reading AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Radley AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Chiltern Harriers AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Reading AC

WSEH

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Abingdon AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
WSEH

Chiltern Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Cookham Running Club
Reading AC

WSEH

Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Time

12:

13:

14;

33
39
47
52
09
13
17
17
21
22
23
24
24
25
26
28
29
38
43
45
48
54
55
04
23
29
39
47
47
59



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

50
65
35
40
39
26
25
55
359
27

Henry Reeves
Toby Holden
Matthew Wellington
Elliot Lowe

Joseph Haslehurst
Alister Pinner
Fraser Clark
Cameron Enser
Alexander Long
Ekene Ljeomah

Newbury AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
WSEH

Cookham Running Club
Cookham Running Club
WSEH

WSEH

Bracknell AC

Team Kennet

WSEH

15: 00
02

03

14

44

46
;51
17: 23
56
18: 30




Pos
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Upton Court Park - Slough

No

412
583
372
368
362
418
367
560
424
394
375
389
361
569
571
401
577
417
379
581
393
395
409
405
416
381
562
565
384
561

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Senior Women

Name

Diane Moore

Laura MacGregor
Charlotte Firth
Becky Atkinson

Martha Lloyd

Emma Butcher
Emily Armstrong
Claire Donald
Sandra Reynolds
Naomi Forshaw

Leigh James

Anna Boniface
Sarah Davies

Sue Francis

Patricia De Rosnay
Josie Harrison
Emma-Jayne Bailey
Georgina Russell
Kayla Moodie

Sue Van Huyssteen

Lucy Daniels

Rachel Phillips
Sarah Hurford

Chloe Blair

Zuzana Pearce
Jacqueline Ing

Jenny Eaton

Alison Brownhill
Mollie Haines

Joy Noad

Club

Headington Road Runners
Maidenhead AC

WSEH

WSEH

Oxford City

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
WSEH

Purple Patch Running
Chiltern Harriers AC
Reading AC

WSEH

Reading AC

Oxford City

Reading AC

Reading AC

White Horse Harriers
Newbury AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
WSEH

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Headington Road Runners
Handy Cross Runners
Purple Patch Running
Purple Patch Running
Reading AC

Purple Patch Running

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
VET
u20
VET
u20
u20
VET
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
u20
VET

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Time

21:

22:
23:

24:

25:

26:

27:

51
52
58
20
14
25
28
30
40
52
00
09
15
41
47
55
06
10
34
34
49
59
13
28
36
39
43
06
08
21



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

406
382
566
371
411
563
366
404
568
391
578
420
365
564
383
415
425
580

Rebecca Coxhead
Soraya Bux
Paula Hing
Susanna Ditton
Catherine Tuttle
Julie Fastiggi
Sharon Davidson
Jan McCabe
Victoria Brooking
Charlotte Phillips
Leah Darbyshire
Emma Papps
Joanna Day
Josey Tranter
Angela Peerless
Emma Carter
Gina Lodpwski
Liz Harkness

Newbury AC

Handy Cross Runners
WSEH

WSEH

Newbury AC

Purple Patch Running
Purple Patch Running
White Horse Harriers
WSEH

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Bracknell Forest Runners
Purple Patch Running
Purple Patch Running
Handy Cross Runners
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Senior
Senior
VET
Senior
Senior
VET
Senior
VET
VET
Senior
VET
Senior
Senior
VET
VET
VET
Senior
VET

28:

29:
30:
31:
32:

33:
34:

27
32
34
54
05
13
34
53
18
26
03
52
23
17
23
54
03
09




Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Upton Court Park - Slough Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Vet Women
Pos No Name Club Time

1 560 Claire Donald Purple Patch Running
2 569 Sue Francis Reading AC

3 571 Patricia De Rosnay Reading AC

4 577 Emma-Jayne Bailey Newbury AC

5 581 Sue Van Huyssteen Newbury AC

6 562 Jenny Eaton Purple Patch Running
7 565 Alison Brownhill Purple Patch Running
8 561 Joy Noad Purple Patch Running
9 566 PaulaHing WSEH

10 563 Julie Fastiggi Purple Patch Running
11 568 Victoria Brooking WSEH

12 578 Leah Darbyshire Newbury AC

13 564 Josey Tranter Purple Patch Running
14 580 Liz Harkness Newbury AC




Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

Upton Court Park - Slough

U17 Women

Pos No Name
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522 Sarah Chapman
525 Felicity Johnson
552 Emily Read

550 Yasmin Ryder

526 Hannah Novakovic
547 Charlotte Clover
521 Alex Barbour

523 Matilda Compton-Stewart

510 Hannah Thear
527 Kathryn Ditton
502 Marnie Wilson

551 Siannah Rayment
539 Lauren Church
506 Georgina Bradford
542 Faith Brew

504 Maddie Mills

557 Sophie Botham
533 Lois Meredith

503 Ciara Huxley

531 Georgia Walton
507 Chloe Scaplehorn
505 Carys Cox

538 Yasmin Thompson
556 Natalie Nurse

543 Lauren Burton
535 Roisin O'Donahue
534 Lydia Blythe

545 Erika Davies

516 Amy Tickner

544 Eleanor Backhouse
529 Alana Rayfield
517 Eleanor Jordan

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Club Time
WSEH 21: 48
WSEH 22: 00
Bracknell AC 13
Newbury AC 36
WSEH 44
Newbury AC 50
WSEH 54
WSEH 56
Chiltern Harriers AC 23: 23
WSEH 38
Oxford City 45
Bracknell AC 55
Reading AC 24: 03
Team Kennet 16
Radley AC 36
Oxford City 49
Milton Keynes 25: 13
Reading AC 20
Oxford City 23
Reading AC 28
Team Kennet 26: 17
Team Kennet 41
Reading AC 49
Milton Keynes 50
Radley AC 56
Reading AC 59
Reading AC 27: 31
Radley AC 50
WSEH 28: 30
Radley AC 54
Reading AC 29: 09
WSEH 31: 38



33 532 Kate McKim Reading AC 33: 00




Upton Court Park - Slough

Pos No
1 312
2 293
3 295
4 247
5 252
6 294
7 243
8 276
9 273
10 300
11 296
12 279
13 246
14 303
15 288
16 267
17 242
18 250
19 254
20 257
21 249
22 299
23 259
24 286
25 287
26 298
27 304
28 253
29 308

266

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

U15 Girls
Name

Emily Thompson
Izzy Fry

Amelia Quirk
Scarlett Wager-Leigh
Mahlah Tomsett
Elena Carey
Robyn Watkins
Kirsty Walker

Ella Saunders
Sophie Poole
Hannah Barnard
Yasmin Bartlett
Emily Bannistel
Emily Jones
Chloe Ridewood
Anna Croft

Niamh Reid-Smith
Meg Ormond
Caroline Spence
Rebecca Pope
Jessica Orr

Ella D'Abreo
Juliet Soane
Jessica O'Connor
Katherine Harris
Emily Spencer-Jones
Amelia Wilks

Abi Fricker
Amber Harman
Charlottte Harris

Club

Banbury Harriers
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
WSEH

Bracknell AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
WSEH

Charters School
WSEH

WSEH

WSEH

Chiltern Harriers AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH

Woodstock Harriers
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH

Milton Keynes
WSEH

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Time

13:

14:

15:

01
02
08
20
28
33
34
35
39
43
47
48
49
54
54
15
26
28
33
38
39
40
40
42
50
51
54
09
23
34



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

265
306
239
263
285
289
281
258
260
238
262
278
307
284
290
261
271
256
264
277

Grethe Anderson
Rosie Merlin
Susanna Drake
Sara Lopez-Fujimaki
Millie Tomlin

Harriet Atherton
Sophia Lunn
Hannah Turner

Mia Bruce

Rosa Lawrence
Rose Lombardo
Rebecca Houghton
Libbu Herdman-Smith
Frances Keightley
Holly Blower

Nicola Vater

Chloe Zmuda

Amy Allison

Scarlet Harris
Melody Batt

WSEH

Milton Keynes
Team Kennet
WSEH
Radley AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
WSEH
WSEH

Team Kennet
WSEH
Reading AC
Milton Keynes
Reading AC
Newbury AC
WSEH
Reading AC
WSEH
WSEH
Reading AC

16:

17:

18:

35
40
41
42
43
44
48
11
13
14
15
21
26
50
56
06
14
27
01
09



Upton Court Park - Slough

Pos No
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160
154

75
108
360
166

74
147
129

97
170
163
151
156
152
137
130

76
109
124
121
153
138

90

94
116

86

73

85
168

Berks, Bucks & Oxon XC Champs 2014

U13 Girls
Name

Kirsten Stilwell
Milly Wills

Alexandra Scrivener

Morgan Hanson
Jemima Copeman
Olivia Lowrie
Daisy Palmer
Susie Mair
Hermione Walker
Kate Kennedy
Abbie Jones

Hatty Bell

Kaya Sittampalam-Main

Cerys Vico

Elena Jones

Beth Darwent
Charlotte Yeadon
Libby Newhouse
Katie Thompson
Naomi Harris
Isobel Barnett
Freya Jones
Charlotte Barwick
Emily Alderson
Katie Clutterbuck
Emily Taylor-West
Mai Brown

Alisha Williams
Isabelle Hole
Barbara de Koning

Sat, 2014/Nov/22

Club

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Bracknell AC

Oxford City

WSEH

WSEH

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Oxford City

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

WSEH

Maidenhead AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Bracknell AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Bracknell AC

Abingdon AC

Reading AC

Oxford City

WSEH

Reading AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Abingdon AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
WSEH

Cookham Running Club
Team Kennet

Oxford City

Team Kennet

Milton Keynes

Time

10:

11:

34
52
00
07
08
10
12
13
16
18
20
21
23
27
28
29
32
37
38
39
39
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
52
54



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

83
162
164
165
135
145

92
150

95
157
101
159
112

93
127
126
136

87

70
103
132

91
158
123
100
143
110
134

89
102
172

80

72
167

84
171

79
114
122
131

Lucy Wells

Kitty Conroy

Mia Waterhouse
Lucy Rose
Rachel Burton
Anya Froggatt
Beth Welham
Charlotte Rice
Isabelle Craven
Sian Vico

Grace Hudson
Amelia Jarvis
Daisy Shotting-Robinson
Orla Brennan
Donagh O'Driscoll
Jasmine Nightingale
Martha Adams
Millie Hughes
Jessica Walter
Madison Foxcroft
Renee Whalley
Merryn Sutaria
Emma Styles
Amber Hoadley
Fran McLeod
Amelia Munday
Bailey O'Neill
Tessa Weavers
Isobel Swann

Lily Schotting-Robinson
Laura House
Bethan Philp
Gabriella Scotting
Anna Lewis

Emily Collings
Jessica Dibley
Phoebe Hoaen
Georgia Mead
Esmee Harding
Paige Mills

Team Kennet

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Radley AC

Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Bracknell AC

WSEH

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
WSEH

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
WSEH

WSEH

Reading AC

Reading AC

Radley AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Oxford City

WSEH

Reading AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Reading AC

WSEH

Newbury AC

WSEH

Reading AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
WSEH

Maidenhead AC

Team Kennet

Oxford City

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Team Kennet

Maidenhead AC

Team Kennet

WSEH

Reading AC

Reading AC

12:

13:

55
57
57
59
59
59
00
02
04
05
06
08
12
14
20
24
29
34
36
39
42
45
50
50
50
50
53
55
57
01
08
11
13
14
18
19
23
28
28
31



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

128

81
155
139
105
104
175
117
106
115
120

Lucy Robertson
Oliva Lamb

Lydia Shute

Izzie Jones
Jessica Woodford
Jamie-Leigh White
Zoe Houghton
Beth Murray

Lucy Scott

Lottie Fisher
Annabel Golding

Reading AC

Team Kennet

Bracknell AC

Abingdon AC

WSEH

WSEH

Maidenhead AC
Cookham Running Club
WSEH

Cookham Running Club
Cookham Running Club

47
54
14: 01
09
31
47
58
15: 15
22
27
16: 07




